
                             Oil Belt AST Contact List 
 
 
AST Name  AST Chapter AST Cell  AST Email  

Scott  Rawlings Boyd 940-393-2824 srawlings@boydisd.net 

Kristen 
Stockard 

Boyd 682.429.2901 kstockard@boydisd.net 

Carlen 
Richardson 

Boyd  crichardson@boydisd.net 

Stephanie 
McGilvray 

Boyd  mcgilvray.steph@gmail.com 

Becky DeShazo Bridgeport 817 988 5019 bdeshazo@bridgeportisd.net 

Seth Green Bridgeport  Seth.green@bridgeportisd.net 

Andrea Clark Bridgeport 408.825.3392 aclark@bridgeportisd.net 

Sarah Porter Bridgeport   

Jesse Laine Bryson 817-266-3743 jlaine@brysonisd.net 

Amber Jennings Graford (940) 567-1026 ajennings@grafordisd.net 

Michael Hanson Graford 940.613.4997 mhanson@grafordisd.net 

Cortney Tramell Graham 940-452-1191 Cortney.trammell@grahamisd.
com 

JB Sanders  Graham 940.867.3338 JB.sanders@grahamisd.com 

Saige Piper Graham (903)987-5872 saige.piper@grahamisd.com 

Sydney Otwell Mineral 
Wells 

832.984.5409 sotwell@mwisd.net 

Kody Knight Mineral 
Wells 

254.522.5445 kknight@mwisd.net  

Emily Pope Mineral 
Wells 

530.722.8617 epope@mwisd.net 

mailto:kknight@mwisd.net


Dave Marcath  Mineral 
Wells 

586-531-0366 dmarcath@mwisd.net 

Sydney Sund Paradise 972-313-5963 ssund@pisd.net 

Jessica Sanders Paradise 817-996-8308 jsanders@pisd.net 

Erica Vanderslice Paradise 214.649.6775 evanderslice@pisd.net 

JW Clark Paradise 806.333.6916 jwclark@pisd.net 

Brent Wicker Peaster 817-597-5941 bwicker@peaster.net 

Eric Ribble Peaster 817-597-1823 eribble@peaster.net 

Madison Staab Peaster 682-241-4173 mstaab@peaster.net 

Brooke Diaz Peaster 817.613.7897 bdiaz@peaster.net 

Stephen Valentine Peaster 325.374.6197 svalentine@peaster.net 

Jacob Lange Perrin (325)-234-9526 JLange@PWCISD.Net 

Lauren Lange Perrin 940.782.9189 llange@pwcisd.net 

Alan Reed Poolville 940-704-4366 areed@poolville.net 

Morgan Johnson Poolville (281)881-2859 mjohnson@poolville.net 

Cheryl Morton Poolville 817-771-8880 cmorton@poolville.net 

Dawson Shannon Springtown 817.308.5868 dshannon@springtownisd.net 

Aleesha Hanson  Springtown 817-565-8257 Ahanson@springtownisd.net 

Mia Gum Sprintown  mgum@sprintownisd.net 

Roy Stephens Springtown 9402552136 rstephens@springtownisd.net 

Devin Hernandez 
 

Garner  254-964-7661 dhernandez@garnerisd.net 

    

    
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


